
FEATURES

  Available in gray, ivory, black, white and office white painted 
and clear anodized aluminum finishes

  Style Line® decorator duplex receptacles and two Style Line® 
knockouts for communications

 Includes ceiling trim mounting plate and bottom scuff boot

SPECIFICATIONS

 UL listed
 Suitable for retail checkout areas application

  Poles with three service capability ideal 
for delivering power, fiber, and data 
cabling from the ceiling to the floor

  Available in three standard lengths to 
accommodate a variety of applications

  Available in five attractive durable paint 
colors and clear anodized aluminum 
finish to suit every need

  Factory ordered custom pole lengths 
and configurations available for special 
applications

Hubbell offers a line of attractive and durable 
Aluminum Service Poles which distribute power and 
telecommunications wiring from above the ceiling to 
workstations below.  
 
They are offered in lengths of 10' 2", 12' 2", and 
15' 2" with a variety of electrical wiring devices. 
Poles with three service capability have a divider to 
separate power and low voltage wiring.

These customizable power poles effectively distribute 
power, fiber, and data cabling from the ceiling to the 
floor. Available in varying lengths and colors, custom 
options maximize space and allow workstations, 
retail checkout areas, collaboration areas, digital 
signage, vending machines, appliances, and kiosks 
to be pulled away from the wall. 

Aluminum Service Poles

HUBBELL WIRING SYSTEMS

www.hubbell-wiring.com

	 Black	 Ivory		 Gray	 Office	White	 White	 Clear	Anodized	 
      Aluminum



Wiring Systems

®

www.hubbell-wiring.com

Hubbell	Wiring	Systems	•	Hubbell	Incorporated	(Delaware)	•	40	Waterview	Drive	•	Shelton,	CT	06484	•	Phone	(800)	288-6000	•	FAX	(800)	255-1031	
Printed	in	U.S.A.	Specifications	subject	to	change	without	notice.	 
 WLDD005     11/15
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Aluminum Service Poles
ORDERING INFORMATION

Three Service Aluminum Service Poles Height Feet (m)
Description Color 10’	2"	(3.10m) 12’	2"	(3.71m) 15’	2"	(4.62m)
(2)	20A	125V	Style	Line® duplex 
receptacles; one circuit

Black
Gray
Ivory
Office	White
White
Clear	Anodized	Aluminum

HBLPP10BK
HBLPP10A
HBLPP10AI
HBLPP10OW
HBLPP10W
HBLPP10AAL

HBLPP12BK
HBLPP12A
HBLPP12AI
HBLPP12OW
HBLPP12W
HBLPP12AAL

HBLPP15BK
HBLPP15A
HBLPP15AI
HBLPP15OW
HBLPP15W
HBLPP15AAL

(1)	Orange	isolated	ground	
20A	125V	Style	Line® duplex 
receptacle;	(1)	20A	125V	Style	
Line® duplex receptacle; two 
circuits

Black
Gray
Ivory
Office	White
White
Clear	Anodized	Aluminum

HBLPP10IGBK 
HBLPP10IGA 
HBLPP10IGAI 
HBLPP10IGOW 
HBLPP10IGW 
HBLPP10IGAL

—
—
—
—
—
—

—
—
—
—
—
—

(2)	Orange	isolated	ground	 
20A	125V	Style	Line® duplex 
receptacles;	(1)	isolated	ground	
surge	suppression	20A	125V	
duplex receptacle; one circuit

Black
Gray
Ivory
Office	White
White
Clear	Anodized	Aluminum

HBLPP10SBK 
HBLPP10SA 
HBLPP10SAI 
HBLPP10SOW 
HBLPP10SW 
HBLPP10SAL

—
—
—
—
—
—

—
—
—
—
—
—

(1)	20A	125V	GFCI	Self	Test	
duplex	receptacle	with	(2)	 
ground	fault	protected	20A	125V	
Style Line® duplex receptacles; 
one circuit.

Black
Gray
Ivory
Office	White
White
Clear	Anodized	Aluminum

HBLPP10GFBK
HBLPP10GF 
HBLPP10GFI 
HBLPP10GFOW 
HBLPP10GFW 
HBLPP10GFAL

HBLPP12GFBK
HBLPP12GF 
HBLPP12GFI 
HBLPP12GFOW 
HBLPP12GFW 
HBLPP12GFAL

HBLPP15GFBK
HBLPP15GF 
HBLPP15GFI 
HBLPP15GFOW 
HBLPP15GFW 
HBLPP15GFAL

Blank pole; divider;  
(4)	Style	Line® device  
knockouts

Black
Gray
Ivory
Office	White
White
Clear	Anodized	Aluminum

HBLPPOBK 
HBLPPOA
HBLPPOAI 
HBLPPOOW 
HBLPPOW 
HBLPPOAAL

HBLPPO12BK 
HBLPPO12A
HBLPPO12AI 
HBLPPO12OW 
HBLPPO12W 
HBLPPO12AAL

HBLPPO15BK 
HBLPPO15A
HBLPPO15AI 
HBLPPO15OW 
HBLPPO15W 
HBLPPO15AAL

See catalog section for custom pole configurations.

Accessories
Description

Adjustable	T-bar	assembly	for	mounting	poles	in	the	middle	of	ceiling	tile. ATB*

Replacement	service	pole	trim	kit	(office	white). PPTRIM1*

Note: *Not UL listed.

HBLPPO, HBLPPO12, HBLPPO15HBLPP10, HBLPP12, HBLPP15,
HBLPP10IG

HBLPP10GF, HBLPP12GF, 
HBLPP15GF

HBLPP10S

Front

20A 125V
Style Line® or 

Isolated Ground
20A 125V Style Line®

10'2" (3.10m)
12'2" (3.71m)
15'2" (4.62m)

22.6"
(574)

2.13" (54)

 8.4" 
(212)

 13.1"
(333)

17.9"
(454)

0.88" (22)
Knockout

2X 2.62" X 1.31"
(66.6 X 33.3)

Knockout for Comm.

10'2" (3.10m)
12'2" (3.71m)
15'2" (4.62m)

2X 2.62" X 1.31"
(66.6 X 33.3)
Knockout for

Comm.

20A 125V
GFCI

20A 125V
Style Line®

Ground Rivet
for Base

8.4"
(212)

27.4"
(695)

22.6"
(574)

1.50"
(38.1)

3.50"
(88.9)

13.1"
(333)

17.9"
(454)

2.13" (54)

0.88" (22)
Knockout

Front

0.88" (22)
Knockout

20A 125V
Isolated 
Ground

20A 125V
IG Surge

10' 2"
(3.10m)

  22.6"
 (574)

2.13" (54)

  8.4" 
(212)

 13.1"
(333)

 17.9"
(454)

  27.4"
  (695)

2X 2.62" X 1.31"
(66.6 X 33.3)

Knockout for Comm.

Mounting Foot
with Foam Pad

Front
Typical
Back

2.13" (54) 2.13"
(54)

4 Style Line®

Knockouts
for Receptacles

 22.6"
(574)

  8.4" 
(212)

 13.1"
(333)

 17.9"
(454)

6" (152)
8"

(203)

16"
(406)

10'2" (3.10m)
12'2" (3.71m)
15'2" (4.62m)

Slot

Scuff
Boot

0.88" (22)
Knockout

Data 
Communications

Access Panel

2.13"
 (54)

 1.08"
(27.6)

1.02"
 (26)

 .97"
(24.6)

 .98"
(24.9)

BARRIER

COVER

BASE

Service Pole  
Cross Section


